InfiniRack Wall Mount Cabinet - User Manual 1
User Manual
InfiniRack Wall Mount Cabinet
InfiniRack Wall Mount Cabinet - User Manual 2
Legal Disclaimer

pack of M6 cage nuts and screws and owner’s manual (digital version available via QR code).
The rear chassis features top and bottom knockouts for trade size conduit entry (2-1/2” and ¾”). It
also includes patent-pending rectangular knockouts (7.7" W x 2.8" D / 196 mm x 70 mm) for the
installation of either a brush panel to preserve cables and control airflow or integration of an existing
patch panel (2U) to reduce the risk of downtime.
(Figure 1.1)
InfiniRack Wall Mount Cabinet - User Manual 6
1.2 Size Configuration
Size Configuration (Figure 1.2)
Part Number Usable
Height
Physical Dimensions (WxDxH) Weight Load Rating
E150018-09B 9U 24.0"W x 18.0"D x 18.8"H (610 mm x 457 mm x 476 mm) 64 lb (29.0 kg) 120 lb (55 kg)
E150024-12B 12U 24.0"W x 24.0"D x 24.0"H (610 mm x 610 mm x 610 mm) 87 lb (39.3 kg)   200 lb (91 kg)
E150030-12B 12U 24.0"W x 30.0"D x 24.0"H (610 mm x 762 mm x 610 mm) 99 lb (44.6 kg) 200 lb (91 kg)
E150024-18B 18U 24.0"W x 24.0"D x 36.0"H (610 mm x 610 mm x 914 mm) 108 lb (49.1 kg) 200 lb (91 kg)
E150030-18B 18U 24.0"W x 30.0"D x 36.0"H (610 mm x 762 mm x 914 mm) 123 lb (55.5 kg) 200 lb (91 kg)
E150024-24B 24U 24.0"W x 24.0"D x 48.0"H (610 mm x 610 mm x 1219 mm) 132 lb (59.7 kg) 200 lb (91 kg)
E150030-24B 24U 24.0"W x 30.0"D x 48.0"H (610 mm x 762 mm x 1219 mm) 148 lb (66.7 kg) 200 lb (91 kg)
(Figure 1.2)
InfiniRack Wall Mount Cabinet - User Manual 7